

SLP(Crl.)No. 41 OF 2004  
ITEM No.MM-1

Court No. 2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 41/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 03/12/2003 in CRLM(M) 3009/03  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

ENGG. EXPORT POROMOTION COUNCIL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

USHA ANAND & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay and exemption from  
filing c/c of the impugned Judgment )

Date : 07/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Avrind Verma, Adv.  
Ms.Sangeeta Mandal,adv.  
Ms. Kapil Chaudhary, Adv.  
Ms. Jayshree Singh, Adv.  
Ms.Swati Sinha, Adv.

for M/s Fox Mandal & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List as proposed.

The order of the High Court shall remain stayed till the matter comes up for motion hearing.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master